
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG; Date Recorded= 2000;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001200000
21531

01/20/2000
09:56:38

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES GAMEL, JACK
R

199811250004
69901

200001280000
28411

01/28/2000
01:09:12

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ETRESS,
DONALD

199908200003
51561

200001280000
28401

01/28/2000
01:09:11

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
SARA

200001280000
28421

01/28/2000
01:09:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
JAMES B

199802100000
45441

200002020000
32751

02/02/2000
09:45:04

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
RONALD L

199304150001
03661

200002080000
40331

02/08/2000
09:49:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES DENTY,
HULON C

200002220000
52931

02/22/2000
08:57:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TIDWELL,
TONY LEE

199812090004
91041

200002280000
62501

02/28/2000
03:09:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS,
JOHNNY W

199506140001
54611

200003080000
73471

03/08/2000
08:26:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200003230000
92231

03/23/2000
10:25:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
WILLIAM
HAROLD

199702130000
48181

200003220000
89941

03/22/2000
10:06:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HICKS,
ANGELA

199405050001
48291

200003280000
98521

03/28/2000
10:15:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ODEN, NOLA
B

199612170004
14821

200004180001
27441

04/18/2000
09:32:57

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BAKER, JUNE 199504250001
06981

200004270001
36871

04/27/2000
09:54:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS,
PERRY C

200005040001
45871

05/04/2000
09:31:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
WILLIAM J JR



200005190001
65941

05/19/2000
12:01:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREGORY,
CHARLIE M

200006130001
98161

06/13/2000
01:38:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBSTER,
ROLAND

200006210002
06491

06/21/2000
09:28:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ETRESS,
DONALD RAY

199908200003
51561

200007060002
23681

07/06/2000
08:30:35

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRIEND,
CHARLES E

199708190002
64191

200007060002
23691

07/06/2000
08:30:36

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FANT, DERICK
W

200006270002
13851

06/27/2000
10:07:41

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JEWELL F

199706040001
75161

200007240002
47211

07/24/2000
10:06:45

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TILLEY, ELLA
MAE

200007240002
47221

07/24/2000
10:06:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TILLEY, ELLA
MAE

200007270002
51771

07/27/2000
10:03:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES REBILLOT,
CHRIS C

199711240003
83181

200008010002
57741

08/01/2000
10:26:40

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES PATE,
THOMAS J

199803250001
04181

200009060003
06451

09/06/2000
09:58:21

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALEXANDER,
SARA

200001280000
28401

200009190003
27851

09/19/2000
10:09:19

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HENSON,
ROLAND

200003140000
80981

200009270003
39821

09/27/2000
09:25:12

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTON,
BILLY L

200009270003
39811

09/27/2000
09:23:33

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONS
SALON INC

200010270003
73281

10/27/2000
09:47:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC


