							1			Recorded	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001200000 21531	01/20/2000 09:56:38	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMEL, JACK R					199811250004 69901	
200001280000 28411	01/28/2000 01:09:12	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ETRESS, DONALD					199908200003 51561	
200001280000 28401	01/28/2000 01:09:11	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, SARA						
200001280000 28421	01/28/2000 01:09:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, JAMES B					199802100000 45441	
200002020000 32751	02/02/2000 09:45:04	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, RONALD L					199304150001 03661	
200002080000 40331	02/08/2000 09:49:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	DENTY, HULON C						
200002220000 52931	02/22/2000 08:57:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDWELL, TONY LEE					199812090004 91041	
200002280000 62501	02/28/2000 03:09:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, JOHNNY W					199506140001 54611	
200003080000 73471	03/08/2000 08:26:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILL DEVELOPMEN T LLC						
200003230000 92231	03/23/2000 10:25:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, WILLIAM HAROLD					199702130000 48181	
200003220000 39941	03/22/2000 10:06:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKS, ANGELA					199405050001 48291	
200003280000 98521	03/28/2000 10:15:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ODEN, NOLA B					199612170004 14821	
200004180001 27441	04/18/2000 09:32:57	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, JUNE					199504250001 06981	
200004270001 36871	04/27/2000 09:54:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS, PERRY C						
00005040001 5871	05/04/2000 09:31:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, WILLIAM J JR						

	ı	1		1	1	1	1		
200005190001 65941	05/19/2000 12:01:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREGORY, CHARLIE M				
200006130001 98161	06/13/2000 01:38:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBSTER, ROLAND				
200006210002 06491	06/21/2000 09:28:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ETRESS, DONALD RAY			199908200003 51561	
200007060002 23681	07/06/2000 08:30:35	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRIEND, CHARLES E			199708190002 64191	
200007060002 23691	07/06/2000 08:30:36	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FANT, DERICK W				
200006270002 13851	06/27/2000 10:07:41	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JEWELL F			199706040001 75161	
200007240002 47211	07/24/2000 10:06:45	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TILLEY, ELLA MAE				
200007240002 47221	07/24/2000 10:06:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TILLEY, ELLA MAE				
200007270002 51771	07/27/2000 10:03:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	REBILLOT, CHRIS C			199711240003 83181	
200008010002 57741	08/01/2000 10:26:40	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE, THOMAS J			199803250001 04181	
200009060003 06451	09/06/2000 09:58:21	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALEXANDER, SARA			200001280000 28401	
200009190003 27851	09/19/2000 10:09:19	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HENSON, ROLAND			200003140000 80981	
200009270003 39821	09/27/2000 09:25:12	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTON, BILLY L				
200009270003 39811	09/27/2000 09:23:33	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONS SALON INC				
200010270003 73281	10/27/2000 09:47:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC				